Item P20-0210
Eye Bolts
Bright zinc plated #US2C finish supplied with nuts.

TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Other sizes of eyebolts available. Call for a complete listing.

Item

20-0210

20-0212

20-0214

20-0216

20-0218

Description

Attributes

Thread Diameter Overall Length:

Thread Length: 3/4"
Inside Diam. Eye: 5/16"

Thread Diameter Overall Length:

Thread Length: 7/8"
Inside Diam. Eye: 9/16"

Thread Diameter Overall Length:

Thread Length: 1 13/16"
Inside Diam. Eye: 1/2"

Thread Diameter Overall Length:

Thread Length: 2 3/4"
Inside Diam. Eye: 1/2"

Thread Diameter Overall Length:

Thread Length: 2"
Inside Diam. Eye: 1"

3/16" x 1 1/2"

1/4" x 2"

1/4" x 3"

1/4" x 4"

3/8" x 4"



