

Item P20-0210

Eye Bolts

Bright zinc plated #US2C finish supplied with nuts.

Other sizes of eyebolts available. Call for a complete listing.

Item	Description	Attributes
20-0210		Thread Diameter Overall Length: 3/16" x 1 1/2" Thread Length: 3/4" Inside Diam. Eye: 5/16"
20-0212		Thread Diameter Overall Length: 1/4" x 2" Thread Length: 7/8" Inside Diam. Eye: 9/16"
20-0214		Thread Diameter Overall Length: 1/4" x 3" Thread Length: 1 13/16" Inside Diam. Eye: 1/2"
20-0216		Thread Diameter Overall Length: 1/4" x 4" Thread Length: 2 3/4" Inside Diam. Eye: 1/2"
20-0218		Thread Diameter Overall Length: 3/8" x 4" Thread Length: 2" Inside Diam. Eye: 1"